MELBOURNE
INTERNATIONAL
3 DAY EVENT

Provisional Timetable - as of 28 May — subject to change, please check for updates

Thursday, 6 June
9.00am - 4.00pm
1.00pm
6.00pm

Friday, 7 June
8.00am
12.30pm
8.00am
12.15pm
4.00pm
4.45pm

Saturday, 8 June
8.00am
8.30am
2.00pm

5.00pm
7.00pm

Sunday, 9 June
8.45am
9.30am

Following on

Following on

Following on

Following on
5.00pm

Monday, 10 June
8.00am

8.30am
9.00am
10.10am
10.40am
12.00am
12.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

IRT Young Event Horse Competition / Dressage Sand Arenas 1, 2, 3
Dubarry 1st Horse Inspection CCN1*-L, CCI2*-L, CCIYJ2*-L & CCI3*-L Classes ~ Main Drive
IRT Young Eventing Horse 4yo Jumping Commences *refer to YEH timetable

Dressage LeVale Connemara Stud Pony Eventing Challenge Dressage Sand Arena 2
Dressage Hong Kong Jockey Club RESTART Rising Stars Dressage Sand Arena 2
Dressage 4CYTE CCI3*-L Martin Collins Main Arena
Dressage EQUESTRIAN VICTORIA CCIYJ2*-L Martin Collins Main Arena
Dubarry 1% Horse Inspection PRYDE’S EASIFEED CCI4*-L

Jumping Indoor 1 Pony Eventing Challenge followed by HKIC RESTART Rising Stars

Martin Collins Main Arena
Dressage Sand Arena 2
Martin Collins Main Arena

Dressage OFF THE TRACK CCI2*-L continues
Dressage OFF THE TRACK CCN1*-L
Dressage PRYDE’S EASIFEED CCl4*-L
Following on

Dressage EQUESTRIAN AUSTRALIA CCN4*-S Martin Collins Main Arena
Working Equitation Showcase Indoor 1

Jock Dumbrell K9 Challenge Indoor 1

Werribee Park Precinct
Werribee Park Precinct
Werribee Park Precinct
Werribee Park Precinct

Cross Country OFF THE TRACK CCN1*-L

Cross Country OFF THE TRACK CCI2*-L

Cross Country EQUESTRIAN VICTORIA CCIYJ2*-L
Cross Country 4CYTE CCI3*-L

Cross Country PYRDE'S EASIFEED CCI4*-L Werribee Park Precinct
Cross Country EQUESTRIAN AUSTRALIA CCN4*-S Werribee Park Precinct
STALLION RAIL One Round Stakes Indoor 1

Jumping times may be changed based on number of competitors

2" Horse Inspection CCN1*-L followed by Main Drive
CCI3*-L followed by CClI4*-L & CCI4*-S followed by
CCI2*-L followed By CCIYJ2*-L

Course Walk for OFF THE TRACK CCN1*-L

OFF THE TRACK CCN1*-L jumping & presentations
Course Walk for 4CYTE CCI3*-L

4CYTE CCI3*L Jumping & presentations

Course Walk for PRYDE’S EASIFEED CCI4*-L & CCI4*-S
PRYDE'S EASIFEED CCI4*-L jumping

Followed by EQUESTRIAN AUSTRALIA CCI4*-S Jumping
On completion of both classes — presentations

Course Walk for OTT CCI2*L & EV CCIYJ2*L

OFF THE TRACK CCI2*L Jumping & presentations
Followed by the EQUESTRIAN VICTORIA CCIJ2*L jumping
On completion of class - presentations

Martin Collins Main Arena

Martin Collins Main Arena

Martin Collins Main Arena

Martin Collins Main Arena



