

Provisional Timetable - as of 28 May - subject to change, please check for updates

Thursday, 6 June			
9.00am - 4.00pm			
1.00pm			
6.00pm	IRT Young Eventing Horse 4yo Jumping Commences *refer	IRT Young Eventing Horse 4yo Jumping Commences *refer to YEH timetable	
Friday, 7 June			
8.00am	Dressage LeVale Connemara Stud Pony Eventing Challenge	Dressage Sand Arena 2	
12.30pm	Dressage Hong Kong Jockey Club RESTART Rising Stars	Dressage Sand Arena 2	
8.00am	Dressage 4CYTE CCI3*-L	Martin Collins Main Arena	
12.15pm	Dressage EQUESTRIAN VICTORIA CCIYJ2*-L	Martin Collins Main Arena	
4.00pm	Dubarry 1 st Horse Inspection PRYDE'S EASIFEED CCI4*-L		
4.45pm	Jumping Indoor 1 Pony Eventing Challenge followed by HKJ	HKJC RESTART Rising Stars	
Saturday, 8 June			
8.00am	Dressage OFF THE TRACK CCI2*-L continues	Martin Collins Main Arena	
8.30am	Dressage OFF THE TRACK CCN1*-L	Dressage Sand Arena 2	
2.00pm	Dressage PRYDE'S EASIFEED CCI4*-L	Martin Collins Main Arena	
	Following on		
	Dressage EQUESTRIAN AUSTRALIA CCN4*-S	Martin Collins Main Arena	
5.00pm	Working Equitation Showcase	Indoor 1	
7.00pm	Jock Dumbrell K9 Challenge	Indoor 1	
Sunday, 9 June			
8.45am	Cross Country OFF THE TRACK CCN1*-L	Werribee Park Precinct	
9.30am	Cross Country OFF THE TRACK CCI2*-L	Werribee Park Precinct	
Following on	Cross Country EQUESTRIAN VICTORIA CCIYJ2*-L	Werribee Park Precinct	
Following on	Cross Country 4CYTE CCI3*-L	Werribee Park Precinct	
Following on	Cross Country PYRDE'S EASIFEED CCI4*-L	Werribee Park Precinct	
Following on	Cross Country EQUESTRIAN AUSTRALIA CCN4*-S	Werribee Park Precinct	
5.00pm	STALLION RAIL One Round Stakes	Indoor 1	
Monday, 10 June	Jumping times may be changed based on number of comp	oetitors	
8.00am	2 nd Horse Inspection CCN1*-L followed by	Main Drive	
	CCI3*-L followed by CCI4*-L & CCI4*-S followed by		
	CCI2*-L followed By CCIYJ2*-L		
8.30am	Course Walk for OFF THE TRACK CCN1*-L		
9.00am	OFF THE TRACK CCN1*-L jumping & presentations	Martin Collins Main Arena	
10.10am	Course Walk for 4CYTE CCI3*-L		
10.40am	4CYTE CCI3*L Jumping & presentations	Martin Collins Main Arena	
12.00am	Course Walk for PRYDE'S EASIFEED CCI4*-L & CCI4*-S		
12.30pm	PRYDE'S EASIFEED CCI4*-L jumping	Martin Collins Main Arena	
	Followed by EQUESTRIAN AUSTRALIA CCI4*-S Jumping		
	On completion of both classes – presentations		
1.30pm	Course Walk for OTT CCI2*L & EV CCIYJ2*L		
2.00pm	OFF THE TRACK CCI2*L Jumping & presentations	Martin Collins Main Arena	
	Followed by the EQUESTRIAN VICTORIA CCIJ2*L jumping		
	On completion of class - presentations		